CITY BILLS APPROVED 7-19-21

ALABAMA PEACE OFFICERS A&B FUND
AFLAC

AXON ENTERPRISE

BLUE CROSS BLUE SHIELD

CDW-G

CALHOUN METER

CASELLE

CHARTER

CLAY COUNTY SHERIFF’S OFFICE
COLONIAL LIFE INS

EAST ALABAMA REGIONAL PLANNING
EDGAR & ASSOCIATES

GALL’S

GULF STATES DISTRIBUTORS

L & S UNDERGROUND SERVICES

GLOBE LIFE LIBERTY NATIONAL DIVISION
MD LIVE

METROPOLITAN TELECOMMUNICATIONS
PICKETTE’S

PIGGLY WIGGLY

SOUTHERN DATA AUTOMATION

TPX COMMUNICATIONS

TRAFFIC SIGNS

TALLAPOOSA RIVER ELECTRIC COOPERATIVE
VOLUNTEER ATHLETIC CLUB

$30.00
$833.81
$71.06
$4390.64
$626.55
$1070.50
$432.50
$13.57
$952.00
$279.52
$357.00
$3512.00
$47.78
$567.00
$550.00
$342.52
$75.00
$141.20
$134.99
$12.00
$51.50
$459.01
$234.37
$120.64
$350.00



