## CITY BILLS APPROVED 7-19-21

ALABAMA PEACE OFFICERS A&B FUND	\$30.00
AFLAC	\$833.81
AXON ENTERPRISE	\$71.06
BLUE CROSS BLUE SHIELD	\$4390.64
CDW-G	\$626.55
CALHOUN METER	\$1070.50
CASELLE	\$432.50
CHARTER	\$13.57
CLAY COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE	\$952.00
COLONIAL LIFE INS	\$279.52
EAST ALABAMA REGIONAL PLANNING	\$357.00
EDGAR & ASSOCIATES	\$3512.00
GALL'S	\$47.78
GULF STATES DISTRIBUTORS	\$567.00
L & S UNDERGROUND SERVICES	\$550.00
GLOBE LIFE LIBERTY NATIONAL DIVISION	\$342.52
MD LIVE	\$75.00
METROPOLITAN TELECOMMUNICATIONS	\$141.20
PICKETTE'S	\$134.99
PIGGLY WIGGLY	\$12.00
SOUTHERN DATA AUTOMATION	\$51.50
TPX COMMUNICATIONS	\$459.01
TRAFFIC SIGNS	\$234.37
TALLAPOOSA RIVER ELECTRIC COOPERATIVE	\$120.64
VOLUNTEER ATHLETIC CLUB	\$350.00